September 2020
Announcement
New Product
 The Diodes Advantage
 Lower On Resistance, Leakage Current, Charge Injection and
Total Harmonic Distortion
Prevents signal loss and degradation, reduces the error on output

New Product
September 2020
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Package
Code Package Reel
Size
# per
Reel
PS508LEX L TSSOP-16 13” 2,500
PS508WEX W SOIC-16 13” 2,500
PS508QEX Q QSOP-16 13” 2,500
PS509LEX L TSSOP-16 13” 2,500
PS509WEX W SOIC-16 13” 2,500
PS509QEX Q QSOP-16 13” 2,500
PS508/PS509
Cross Reference
Competitor Part# Package Diodes Ordering Part#
TI MUX50x
PW PS50XLE
ID PS50XWE
ADI ADG50xA AKR PS50XWE
Vishay DG50xB
EY-T1-E3 PS50XWE
EQ-T1-E3 PS50XLE